
VAANEE Meeting #2 Monkton Stadium 18th May 2011
Track Results

100m
Number Name Club Age Cat Time Points

1 952 Amanda Edwards Sunderland Harriers L35 14.8 6
2 589 Don Butler Jarrow & Hebburn M70 15.1 6
3 828 Heather Christopher Blyth RC L40 16.8 6
4 1000 Allen Purdham Crook AC M70 19.5 5

100m
Number Name Club Age Cat Time Points

1 974 Alan Readman Houghton M55 13.9 6
2 581 Fraser Gill North Shields Poly M55 15.3 5
3 582 David Peffer Heaton M60 15.5 6
4 973 Ken McDonald South Shields H. M65 21.0 6

100m
Number Name Club Age Cat Time Points

1 580 David Deacon South Shields H. M45 13.0 6
2 578 Steve Smith Sunderland H M50 13.1 6
3 592 Mike Wilson NEVAC M50 13.3 5
4 979 Phil McClusky South Shields H. M45 13.6 5
5 577 David Hughes North Shields Poly M45 14.1 4
6 971 Micheal Mallen Crook AC M50 15.2 4

100m
Number Name Club Age Cat Time Points

1 570 Carl Haley South Shields H. M40 12.9 6
2 574 Graham Lee Sunderland Harriers M35 13.0 6
3 972 David Swalwell Blyth RC M40 13.0 5
4 569 Lee Henry South Shields H. M40 13.1 4
5 571 Richard Baker North Shields Poly M35 13.7 5
6 987 Paul Williams Heaton M40 13.9 3

1500m
Number Name Club Age Cat Time Points

1 967 Linda Bone South Shields H. L35 05:22.4 6
2 949 Emma Walton Wallsend AC L35 05:35.4 5
3 963 Sue Philips Darlington L45 05:40.3 6
4 828 Heather Christopher Blyth RC L40 05:46.5 6
5 829 Rosemary Anderson North Shields Poly L40 05:47.7 5
6 966 Helen Morris Blyth RC L45 06:02.0 5
7 958 Jenny Friend Heaton L45 06:09.0 4
8 968 Sally Preston Heaton L50 06:26.4 6
9 960 Lynne Marr Tynedale Harriers L45 06:27.8 3

10 951 Janette Kilgour Claremont L60 07:09.2 6

1500m



Number Name Club Age Cat Time Points
1 977 Pete Hawthorn Heaton M60 05:55.0 6
2 999 Percy Parkis Crook AC M65 06:08.1 6
3 598 S Ecclestone Houghton M60 06:10.9 5
4 994 Iain Bainbridge Crook AC M55 06:22.5 6
5 980 Alan Elders Low Fell RC M60 06:27.1 4
6 591 Ken Thompson NEVAC M55 06:29.0 5
7 989 Peter Donaghy North Shields Poly M70 06:40.7 6
8 572 Arthur Potter South Shields H. M65 06:46.7 5
9 566 George Routledge Heaton M60 06:48.8 3

10 594 Reg Checkley Heaton M70 07:11.2 5
11 842 Alan Bone South Shields H. M60 07:19.0 2
12 1000 Allen Purdham Crook AC M70 07:30.4 4

1500m
Number Name Club Age Cat Time Points

1 827 George Harden Sunderland Harriers M45 04:43.9 6
2 567 Les Smith Heaton M40 04:44.9 6
3 593 Daniel Wetheral Wallsend M35 04:49.6 6
4 975 John Stephens Low Fell RC M50 04:51.2 6
5 981 Kevin Emmett South Shields H. M45 05:00.6 5
6 971 Michael Mallen Crook AC M50 05:07.8 5
7 588 Jason Catterall Sedgefield M35 05:14.2 5
8 976 Mal Gibson Heaton M35 05:19.5 4
9 986 Martin Telford Wallsend M50 05:21.3 4

10 597 Kevin Ayre South Shields H. M45 05:27.4 4

200m
Number Name Club Age Cat Time Points

1 952 Amanda Edwards Sunderland Harriers L35 31.8 6
2 955 Emma Payne North Shields Poly L40 32.2 6
3 962 Karen Loughney North Shields Poly L40 33.7 5
4 957 Elizabeth Page Houghton L45 37.3 6
5 961 Kath Stewart North Shields Poly L70 40.5 6
6 951 Janette Kilgour Claremont L60 45.3 6

200m
Number Name Club Age Cat Time Points

1 589 Don Butler Jarrow & Hebburn M70 33.3 6
2 575 Philip Payne North Shields Poly M65 36.6 6
3 989 Peter Donaghy North Shields Poly M70 41.3 5
4 973 Ken McDonald South Shields H. M65 43.0 5
5 983 Chris Footewood Crook AC M70 48.2 4

200m
Number Name Club Age Cat Time Points

1 974 Alan Readman Houghton M55 28.5 6
2 581 Fraser Gill North Shields Poly M55 31.9 5
3 582 David Peffer Heaton M60 32.5 6
4 994 Ian Bainbridge Crook AC M55 39.7 4
5 842 Alan Bone South Shields H. M60 44.0 5



200m
Number Name Club Age Cat Time Points

1 580 David Deacon South Shields H. M45 26.7 6
2 979 Phil McClusky South Shields H. M45 27.3 5
3 592 Mike Wilson NEVAC M50 27.4 6
4 577 David Hughes North Shields Poly M45 28.8 4
5 599 G Hewitson Crook AC M50 31.6 5
6 996 Stephen Pearson Houghton M50 35.6 4

200m
Number Name Club Age Cat Time Points

1 570 Carl Haley South Shields H. M40 27.0 6
2 972 David Swalwell Bltyh M40 27.4 5
3 569 Lee Henry South Shields H. M40 28.0 4
4 574 Graham Lee Sunderland H. M35 28.4 6
5 571 Richard Baker North Shields Poly M35 29.7 5
6 981 Kevin Emmett South Shields H. M45 29.8 6
7 976 Mal Gibson Heaton M35 31.6 4
8

800m
Number Name Club Age Cat Time Points

1 962 Karen Loughney North Shields Poly L40 02:44.1 6
2 949 Emma Walton Wallsend L35 02:45.4 6
3 828 Heather Christopher Blyth L40 02:47.8 5
4 955 Emma Payne North Shields Poly L40 02:53.8 4
5 958 Jenny Friend Heaton L45 03:07.0 6
6 899 Vicki Thompson Jarrow & Hebburn L35 03:11.4 5
7 957 Elizabeth Page Houghton L45 03:23.6 5
8 960 Lynne Marr Tynedale L45 03:25.0 4
9 961 Kath Stewart North Shields Poly L70 03:28.0 6

800m
Number Name Club Age Cat Time Points

1 999 Percy Parkis Crook AC M65 02:56.6 6
2 575 Philip Payne North Shields Poly M65 03:08.2 5
3 989 Peter Donaghy North Shields Poly M70 03:14.9 6
4 594 Reg Checkley Heaton M70 03:27.5 5
5 572 Arthur Potter South Shields H. M65 03:30.0 4
6 1000 Allen Purdham Crook AC M70 03:45.6 4
7 983 Chris Footewood Crook AC M70 04:03.3 3

800m
Number Name Club Age Cat Time Points

1 975 John Stephenson Low Fell M50 02:30.8 5
2 971 Michael Mallen Crook AC M50 02:32.1 4
3 599 G Hewitson Crook AC M50 02:43.1 3
4 977 Pete Hawthorn Heaton M60 02:54.0 6
5 996 Stephen Pearson Houghton M50 02:55.6 2



6 598 S Ecclestone Houghton M60 03:09.8 5
7 994 Ian Bainbridge Crook AC M55 03:19.4 6
8 980 Alan Elders Low Fell M60 03:26.5 4
9 842 Alan Bone South Shields H. M60 03:44.2 3

800m
Number Name Club Age Cat Time Points

1 830 Tommy Brannon North Shields Poly M40 02:12.9 6
2 590 Normal de Bruin North Shields Poly M45 02:13.1 6
3 827 George Harden Sunderland Harriers M45 02:19.6 5
4 567 Les Smith Heaton M40 02:24.2 5
5 593 Daniel Wetheral Wallsend M35 02:26.7 6
6 588 Jason Catterall Sedgefield M35 02:32.6 5
7 585 Gary McAlinden South Shields H. M40 02:45.6 4
8 597 Kevin Ayre South Shields H. M45 02:46.0 4


